
29 MARCH 

Name 

Nicol, Donald Stuart 
Nicol, Robert John 
Nicol, Roy Ormond 
Nicoll, Lewis James 
Nicoll, Robert Ronald 
Nicolle, Laurance Raymunde 
Niven, Harold Victor Basil 
Nixon, Herbert William John 

Nixon, Trevor John 
Noble, Wilfred Arthur 
Nodder, Leslie Joseph 

Nolan, James Ignatius 

Nolan, Leo Henry 
Norgren, Eric Clifford Olaf 

Norgrove, Arthur Edward 
Norrie, Bryce Chapman .. 
Norris, Frederick Percival 

North, Thomas Russell .. 
Norton, Brian David 
Norwood, John Leonard 
Nutsford, Hugh William Thomas 
Nyland, Carl Edward 
Oak, Ronald George 
Oaten, Calvin Robert 
Oates, Roy Martin 
O'Brien, Alan Matthew 
O'Brien, Bernard William 
O'Brien, Patrick William 

O'Connor, Francis Patrick 

O'Dea, James Anthony .. 

O'Donnell, John Robert .. 
O'DonneJl, Warren Charles 

O'Keefe, Ivan William 
Old, Alfred James 
Oldcom, Herbert Thomas 
Oldenburg, Bernardus 
Oldfield, John Frederick 

O'Neill, Kevin .. 

Opie, Dudley Innes 
Orams, Kenneth James 
Orange, Rex Arthur 

Orchard, John Garth 

Ormsby, Eric .. 
Orr, Ernest John 
Orr, Mervyn Albert 

Osborn, Raymond Emery 
Osborne, Henry Francis .. 
O'Shaughnessy, Michael Patrick 

O'Sullivan, John Sarsfield 
Oulton, Ronald Edwin 
Ovenden, George Edmund 

Owen, Garth Gilmour 
Owen, Neilson Alexander .. 
Owen, Raymond Murray 
Page, Albert Edward 
Page, Graham John 
Page, Owen James 
Palmer, Alfred Charles Player 

Palmer, Barry Clive 

Palmer, Christopher John 

Palmer, Harry Leslie 
Palmer, Reginald John 
Palmer, Walter John 
Palmer, William John 

Paltridge, Keith Knox 

Panckhurst, Kenneth David 

Pankhurst, Neville Henry 
Parata, William Henry 

Park, Edmund James 

Parker, Clement Howard 
Parker, Gordon William .. 
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Registered for 
Registered Date of 

Last Notified Address 

Lower Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
TeAroha 
Whangarei 
Rotorua .. 
Invercargill 

No. Registration 

Ohai 
Titahi Bay 

Tawa .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Timaru 
Wanganui 

Gisborne .. 
Matamata 
Auckland 

Ranfurly 
Christchurch 
Whangarei 
Bucklands Beach 
Maymom 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Christchurch 

Timaru .. 

Christchurch 

Blackball 
Wellington 

Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Whangarei 

Auckland 

. . pPost Office radio technician 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . {Secondary of radio sets 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . jSupply Authority work 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . jSupply Authority work .. 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation · }. 

/Secondary of radio sets 

LR2320 
LR848 
LR623 

LR2832 
LR1959 

LR929 
LR1705 
LR493 

.. pPost Office radio technician . . LR2110 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . LR226 

. . Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR845 
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2196 
of Civil A via ti on 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman LR1208 
Replacement fuse links; connection flexible cords; LR2851 

earthing of appliances 
gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation LR2408 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR1258 

.. tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2394 
tended limits) 

.. jSupply Authority work .. 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 
jSupply Authority work 

LR1014 
LR893 

LR1575 
LR903 

LR2168 
LR638 

LR1485 
LR1586 
LR777 

LR1162 
LR2230 

LR1252 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2792 
appliances 

Work in mines LR672 
hAutomatic telephone and impulse signaJling LR1518 

equipment 
jSupply Authority work 
sAssembly and repair of portable appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 

LR2746 
LR1478 

LR943 
LR2064 
LR2654 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2393 
tended limits) 

Palmerston North . . /Secondary of radio sets LR807 
Auckland .. bRadio experimenter LR1515 
Napier . . . . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR1449 

Blenheim 

Rotorua .. 
Dunedin 
Clevedon 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
WeJlington 

ances 
.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1428 

of Civil Aviation 
jSupply Authority work LR1227 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2065 
All classes of electrical wiring work under the LR2145 

general supervision of a registered electrician 
whilst employed by the Auckland Electric Power 
Board 

• • qPost Office telegraph technician LRl 836 
. . pPost Office radio technician , LR2246 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1155 

of Civil Aviation 
Invercargill .. jSupply Authority work LR1148 
Auckland . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR243 
New Plymouth . . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2546 

ances 
Wellington .. iRefrigeration serviceman LR901 

LR1465 
LR1367 
LR1337 
LR1805 

Titahi Bay .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Wellington jSupply Authority work 
Mount Maunganui bRadio experimenter .. 
Seddon . . . . r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
Motupipi . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR68 

LR2176 Christchurch nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

Wainuiomata 

Invercargill 

Masterton 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Nandi, Fiji 

Nelson 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Eketahuna 
Timaru .. 

ances 
Assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on LR2178 

premises of manufacture 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR456 

ances 
. . bRadio experimenter .. 
.. bRadio experimenter .. 
. . qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 
. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-

ment 

LR1988 
LR1317 
LR2096 
LR1591 

( r Post Office telephone exchange technician . . LRl 806 

l Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1911 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2847 
of Civil Aviation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR1464 
Work on any Government railway station, railway LR351 

workshop, and railway line 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2392 

tended limits) 
bRadio experimenter . . LR1297 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1396 

ances 

13/9/61 
27/5/55 

1/4/53 
3/3/65 

20/7/60 
30/4/56 
11/3/60 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
1/4/53 

25/5/55 

18/4/61 

1/5/57 
10/3/65 

12/12/61 
16/9/57 
8/11/61 

26/9/56 
9/11/55 
31/8/59 
7/12/55 
17/3/61 
1/4/53 
6/4/59 
2/9/59 

11/1/55 
11/3/57 
1/5/61 

2/9/57 

16/10/64 

1/4/53 
25/5/59 

18/5/64 
16/3/59 
14/6/56 

12/10/60 
5/7/63 

8/11/61 

17/3/55 
15/5/59 

24/11/58 

11/11/58 

24/6/57 
12/10/60 
12/1/61 

26/4/60 
15/5/61 
21/2/57 

21/2/57 
1/4/53 

12/12/62 

2/12/55 
13/2/59 
12/6/58 
23/5/58 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
29/3/61 

30/3/61 

1/4/53 

7/9/60 
23/4/58 

12/10/60 
7/9/59 

26/4/60 
1/6/60 

9/3/65 

13/2/59 
1/4/53 

8/11/61 

19/3/58 
27/8/58 


