THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued

	REGISTER O	F LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued		
Name	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered No. F	Date of Registration
Nicol, Donald Stuart	Lower Hutt	pPost Office radio technician	LR2320	13/9/61
Nicol, Robert John	Upper Hutt	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR848	27/5/55
Nicol, Roy Ormond Nicoll, Lewis James	Te Aroha Whangarei	fSecondary of radio sets	LR623 LR2832	1/4/53 3/3/65
Nicoll, Lewis James Nicoll, Robert Ronald	Whangarei		LR2052	20/7/60
Nicolle, Laurance Raymunde	Invercargill	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR929	30/4/56
Niven, Harold Victor Basil Nixon, Herbert William John	Ohai Titahi Bay	<i>j</i> Supply Authority work <i>g</i> N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1705 LR493	11/3/60 1/4/53
	•	f Secondary of radio sets		
Nixon, Trevor John Noble, Wilfred Arthur	Tawa Wellington	<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician <i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR2110 1 LR226	12/10/60 1/4/53
Nodder, Leslie Joseph	Auckland	Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR845	25/5/55
Nolan, James Ignatius	Auckland	ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR2196	18/4/61
	Auckianu	of Civil Aviation		
Nolan, Leo Henry	•• Timaru ••		LR1208	1/5/57
Norgren, Eric Clifford Olaf	Wanganui	Replacement fuse links; connection flexible cords; earthing of appliances	LR2851	10/3/65
Norgrove, Arthur Edward	Gisborne	gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation		12/12/61
Norrie, Bryce Chapman Norris, Frederick Percival	Matamata		LR1258 LR2394	16/9/57 8/11/61
		tended limits)		
North, Thomas Russell Norton, Brian David	Ranfurly Christchurch	jSupply Authority work gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1014 LR893	26/9/56 9/11/55
Norwood, John Leonard	Whangarei	jSupply Authority work	LR1575	31/8/59
Nutsford, Hugh William Thomas Nyland, Carl Edward			LR903 LR2168	7/12/55 17/3/61
Oak, Ronald George	Maymorn Auckland	fSecondary of radio sets	LR2108 LR638	1/4/53
Oaten, Calvin Robert	Dunedin	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1485	6/4/59
Oates, Roy Martin O'Brien, Alan Matthew	Tauranga Auckland	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1586 LR777	2/9/59 11/1/55
O'Brien, Bernard William	Masterton	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1162	11/3/57
O'Brien, Patrick William	Christchurch	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- tended limits)	LR2230	1/5/61
O'Connor, Francis Patrick	Timaru		LR1252	2/9/57
O'Dea, James Anthony	Christchurch	oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR2792	16/10/64
		appliances		
O'Donnell, John Robert O'Donnell, Warren Charles	Blackball Wellington	Work in mines	LR672 LR1518	1/4/53 25/5/59
-	-	equipment		
O'Keefe, Ivan William Old, Alfred James	Auckland New Plymouth		LR2746 LR1478	18/5/64 16/3/59
Old, Alfred James Oldcorn, Herbert Thomas	New Plymouth Whangarei	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR943	14/6/56
Oldenburg, Bernardus	Auckland	rPost Office telephone exchange technician		12/10/60
Oldfield, John Frederick	Whangarei	<i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appli- ances	LR2654	5/7/63
O'Neill, Kevin	Auckland		LR2393	8/11/61
Opie, Dudley Innes	Palmerston Nor	tended limits) th fSecondary of radio sets	LR807	17/3/55
Orams, Kenneth James	Auckland	bRadio experimenter	LR1515	15/5/59
Orange, Rex Arthur	Napier	<i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appli- ances	LR1449	24/11/58
Orchard, John Garth	Blenheim	. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR1428	11/11/58
Ormsby, Eric	Rotorua	of Civil Aviation jSupply Authority work	LR1227	24/6/57
Ormsby, Eric	Dunedin	rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2065	12/10/60
Orr, Mervyn Albert	Clevedon	All classes of electrical wiring work under the	LR2145	12/1/61
		general supervision of a registered electrician whilst employed by the Auckland Electric Power		
61 B 15	4 .11 1	Board	T D 100C	00 14 100
Osborn, Raymond Emery Osborne, Henry Francis	Auckland Invercargill	<i>q</i> Post Office telegraph technician <i>p</i> Post Office radio technician	LR1836 LR2246	26/4/60 15/5/61
O'Shaughnessy, Michael Patrick		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department		21/2/57
O'Sullivan, John Sarsfield	Invercargill	of Civil Aviation <i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1148	21/2/57
Oulton, Ronald Edwin	Auckland	<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR243	1/4/53
Ovenden, George Edmund	New Plymouth	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- ances	LR2546	12/12/62
Owen, Garth Gilmour	Wellington	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR901	2/12/55
Owen, Neilson Alexander	Titahi Bay	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1465	13/2/59
Owen, Raymond Murray Page, Albert Edward	Wellington Mount Maunga	jSupply Authority work nui bRadio experimenter	LR1367 LR1337	12/6/58 23/5/58
Page, Graham John	Seddon	rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1805	26/4/60
Page, Owen James Palmer, Alfred Charles Player	Motupipi Christchurch	<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR68 LR2176	1/4/53 29/3/61
,		ances		
Palmer, Barry Clive	Wainuiomata	Assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on premises of manufacture	LR2178	30/3/61
Palmer, Christopher John	Invercargill	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR456	1/4/53
Palmer, Harry Leslie	Masterton	ances bRadio experimenter	LR1988	7/9/60
Palmer, Reginald John	Hamilton	bRadio experimenter	LR1317	23/4/58
Palmer, Walter John	Auckland	<i>q</i> Post Office telegraph technician	LR2096 LR1591	12/10/60
Palmer, William John	Auckland	ment		7/9/59
Paltridge, Keith Knox	Christchurch	(rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1806	26/4/60
		Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-	LR1911	1/6/60
		ances	T D 2047	0/2/65
Panckhurst, Kenneth David	Nandi, Fiji	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LK2847	9/3/65
Pankhurst, Neville Henry	Nelson	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1464	13/2/59
Parata, William Henry	Auckland	Work on any Government railway station, railway workshop, and railway line	LR351	1/4/53
Park, Edmund James	Auckland	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2392	8/11/61
Parker, Clement Howard	Eketahuna	tended limits) bRadio experimenter	LR1297	19/3/58
Parker, Gordon William	Timaru	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1396	27/8/58
		ances		